Building Permits for Nov 2024

Permit #

Date Resident

2024-81
2024-82
2024-83
2024-84
2024-85

11/7/2024 Scott & Patricia Gray
11/11/2024 Nate Gibbs
11/18/2024 Dustin Carley
11/19/2024 Raymond Powell
11/19/2024 Robert McCommaons

Demalition Permit

Address

205 Westview Dr
217 N Market St
796 S Broad St
611 S Market St
215 W Main St

type of construction
deck

room addition

solar

pole barn

fence




